ONDERDEEL TEKENINGEN AC400P




ONDERDELEN LIJST

AC400P

iiﬂ ' Drawing No. “Name Specification Qty
1 QCS400-001 Organic glass 1
2 QCS400-002 Sealing strip 1
3 QCS400-003 Shield 1
4 JB/T7275.1 Square handle A180 1
5 Microswitch 1
6 QCS400-054 Set screw 1
7%  QCS400-044 Pull rod 1
8 QCS400-038 block 1
9 QCS400-043 Latch segment 1
10 QCS400-011 Working table 1
11 GB/T6170 Nut M8 10
12 QCS400-045 Gas spring 2
13 QCS400-009 Clamping cylinder 2
14 | - QCS400-008. Permanent seat 2
15 Adjustable handle M10X60 e
16 Adjustable handle M10X40 .
17 QCS400-030 Suction hood 1
18 QCS400-036 Axis pin 2
19 Adjustable handle M8X50 2
20 QCS400-034 support 1
21 QCS400-035 Adjusting plate 1
22 QCS400-031 splint 2
23 QCS400-032 Eccentric bushing 1
24 GB/T276 bearing 6203-2Z 3
oo QCS400-053 Angle scale 1
26 QCS400-048 Stop screw 3
27 indicator 1
28 QCS400-010 Platen 2
29 QCS400-040 Bearing bush 2
30 QCS400-004 pin 1
31 Throttle valve 2
32 Start button 1
33 Sealing strip 1
34 QCS400-049 Operation box 1
35 Power switch 1
36 QCS400-051 Door of eletrical box 1
37 GB/T70.1 Screw M8X12 9
38 JB/T7274.2 handle B-M6X25 2
39 button 1
40 Option switch 1
41 HY8314.22 . Star grip knob M6X18 1
42 QCS400-005 Door sheet 1




ONDERDELEN LIJST

AC400P

43 QCS400-052 Support pad 4
44 QCS400-012 Base 1
45 Colling water cup 1
46 Stand for water cup 1
47 Button 1
48 Pressure button 1
49., GB/T95 Washer 8 5
50 GB/1T879.1 Spring pin 2X10 2
51 QCS400-037 Pin 2
82 GBA77 Set screw M8X50 5
53 GB/T5287 Big washer 10 2
54 GB/T95 washer 16 3
55 GB/T95 washer 10 6
56 GB/T70.1 Screw M10X40 3
o/ GB/T70.1 Screw M4X30 1
58 GB/T70.1 Screw M5X35 2
59 Steel ball 8 1
60 | QCS400-041 Pressure spring 1
61 | QCS400-042 Pressure spring 1
62 GB/T6170 Nut M10 1
63 GB/T77 Set screw M10X20 1
64 GB/T6170 Nut M12X1 3
65 GB/T5873 Bolt M8X40 2
66 GB/T5873 Bolt M8X25 2
687 GB/T70.1 Screw M6X16 2
68 GB/T70.1 Screw M4X12 2
69 GB/T70.1 Screw M5X10 6
70 GB/T6170 Nut M6 5
71 GB/T70.1 Screw M6X40 2
12 QCS400-039 Link block 2
73 magnet ¢18 1
74 QCS400-006 Seat for magnet 1
75 GB/T70.1 Screw MB8X16 6
76 GB/T70.1 Screw M5X60 4
7 GB/T95 Washer 6 S
78 QCS400-007 Window 1
79 GB/T70.2 Hexagon screw M5X16 2
80 QCS400-055 pothook o 1
81 Pneumatic gun 1




ONDERDEEL TEKENINGEN AC400P




ONDERDELEN LIJST

AC400P

;irt Drawing No. Name Specification Qty
1 QCS400-015 Belt pulley 1
2 Belt Y763X10 1
3 QCS400-024 Belt pulley 1
4 QCS400-022 Connecting shaft 1
5 QCS400-023 Belt cover i)
6 QCS400-019 Motor cover 1
7 GB/T276. bearing 6204-27 1
8 QCS400-033 Connecting shaft 2
9 QCS400-018 stand 1
10 Linear motion bearing LBP304050 4
11 GB/T276 bearing 6205-2Z 1
12 Spray cooling 1
13 QCS400-016 shaft 1
14 QCS400-014 platen 1
15 Blade 1
16 QCS400-017 Nut 1
17 GB/T893.1 Internal circlip 52 1
18 Motor - 1
19~ QCS400-029 Junction plate 1
20 GB/T9161 Knuckle bearing SA17E 1
21 Lifting cylinder 1
22 QCS400-020 Lock nut 1
23 GB/T77 Set screw M8X50 1
24 GB/T9161 Knuckle bearing SA12E 1
25 QCS400-026 support - il
26 GB/T70.1 nut M8X20 4
2r QCSs400-027 Spacer bush , &
28 QCS400-025 Small shaft 1
29 QCS400-028 Spacer bush 2
30 GB/16170 Nut M8 3
31 GB/T77 Set screw M8X65 1
32 GB/T5783 Bolt M8X30 ¢
33 GB/T95 Washer 8 3
34 GB/T894.1 Circlip for shaft 25 1
35 GB/T95 Washer 6 4
36 GB/T5783 Bolt M6X20 4
37 GB/T1096 Key 6X20 1
38 GB/T95 Washer 4 2
39 GB/T70.1 Screw M4X10 2
40 GB/T70.3 Hex socket screw M10X40 2
41 GB/T6170 Nut M12 2




